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Date: 18-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  711   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 4482 

 
Recovered Today: 1865 

 

 Death Today: 06 
 

 Active Cases: 20620 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 13.50% R% Recovery Percentage: 90.49% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 377731  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 341797 (90.49%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 7864 (2.08%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7450 (1.97%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 28716  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 33591  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8529478  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 1435 1331 261328 207 13329 274657 1822 

Bageshwar 904 629 224974 81 6220 231194 973 

Chamoli 1399 738 303798 202 12927 316725 1343 

Champawat 1241 1786 282247 104 8216 290463 915 

Dehradun 9819 7623 1994964 1687 125594 2120558 4735 

Haridwar 9489 9074 2312972 582 56362 2369334 2186 

Nainital 1947 1022 596984 644 44587 641571 853 

Pauri Garhwal 1097 918 430776 270 19544 450320 619 

Pithoragarh 939 883 244778 30 10856 255634 496 

Rudraprayag 831 703 207816 75 9107 216923 609 

Tehri Garhwal 822 604 314683 157 16625 331308 801 

US Nagar 2924 2652 1002374 398 41474 1043848 758 

Uttarkashi 744 753 351784 45 12890 364674 635 

Total 33591 28716 8529478 4482 377731 8907209 16745 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 13329 11608 769 197 755 

Bageshwar 6220 5844 264 61 51 

Chamoli 12927 12052 578 62 235 

Champawat 8216 7530 424 53 209 

Dehradun 125594 112663 8664 3546 721 

Haridwar 56362 51048 2799 1027 1488 

Nainital 44587 40597 2884 951 155 

Pauri Garhwal 19544 16856 958 319 1411 

Pithoragarh 10856 10167 352 182 155 

Rudraprayag 9107 8581 228 106 192 

Tehri Garhwal 16625 14919 524 110 1072 

U.S. Nagar 41474 37633 2077 762 1002 

Uttarkashi 12890 12299 99 74 418 

Total 377731 341797 20620 7450 7864 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of the Hospital 
No. of 
Death 

Dehradun 3546  

AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 1 

Govt. Doon Medical College, Dehradun 3 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Haridwar             1027 Vinay Vishal Health Care, Roorkee, Haridwar 1 

                                                       Grand Total 6 

 

 
                                              

Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               18 t h  January 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1229 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          41284 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8358187 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         6756707 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     106793 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Last 24 
hrs        

1st And 
2nd 

Dose  

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker Precaution Dose 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
Hours 

Total Dose 
Coverage 

Almora 1237 23303 378358 295420 6017 5990 9945 9361 797 6659 
Bageshwar 171 13217 185294 155717 2514 2478 2319 2291 444 4725 
Chamoli 1321 15395 272039 250108 3987 4018 6486 6577 734 5302 
Champawat 491 9497 181537 155530 2244 2254 7470 7213 268 2651 
Dehradun 7682 69666 1541551 1296748 37220 34356 30627 28811 3188 27228 
Haridwar 4943 50005 1488928 1259848 17779 17574 48420 48258 991 14542 
Nainital 2524 37919 744677 617133 14182 13291 20093 19400 1251 11856 
Pauri 1430 24514 444598 341044 7911 7567 7084 6365 728 6616 
Pithoragarh 1895 18594 322253 270918 4093 4035 8307 8080 681 6229 
Rudraprayag 229 9214 171691 142853 2462 2450 2686 2692 330 2175 
Tehri 2390 23964 394523 311580 6250 6261 4913 4951 754 5232 
US Nagar 5058 53367 1328502 1157202 12441 12458 34689 32859 657 8235 
Uttarkashi 643 12597 234400 204541 3461 3471 4984 5004 447 5343 

Total 30014 361252 7688351 6458642 120561 116203 188023 181862 11270 106793 


